FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Sunday, 20 June 2021 at 6:53 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Bendigo - Sunday, 20 June 2021

12:15 PM - Apiam Animal Health 3Y O FilliesBM 70 Handicap (1400m)

01 MissDivineEm 2/1:13 5 6 Aug'20  22L 60.0
3:15PM - Donna Philpot Memorial BM 64 Handicap (1000m)

05 Thorondor 9/3: 20 1 2 Sep'18 0.8L 605
3:50 PM - Roll the Dice Racing BM 64 Handicap (1600m)

11 TheEnzo 4/2: 37 2 12 Feb'ls 8.8L 60.0
4:25 PM - Budget Bendigo Car & Truck Rental BM 64 Handicap (1400m)
02 Oberland 6/3: 56 9 8 Dec'l8  25L 550
16 Evil Cry 1: 44 12 4 Jul '17 24L 585

Win
Wt

56.5
56.5
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Wt
Now

60.0

60.5

59.0

61.5
55.5

Fred
Factor

7.2

8.7
-15

Months
Idle

10

Form
Score

257
145

BLP

19

16

Value

49

9.2

75

Emerg
Factor

41

9.8

9.2

17.7
10.5

Trainer

Payne

Kent

Hobson

Hobson
Garraway

Jockey

Richards

Brown

Lloyd

Lloyd
Price

Age

3F

5G

5G

8G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

L adbrokes Pioneer Park - Sunday, 20 June 2021

1:17 PM - Peter Kittle Motor Company Handicap (1200m)

10 Military Forces 2/1: 43 5 3 Nov '17 20L 55.0 580 55.0
2:47 PM - Pioneer Park Anniversary Cup (1100m)

04 Wayanka 2/1: 61 2 6 Aug'l7 136L 54.0 540 55.0
4:23 PM - Happy 60th Birthday Terry Huish Handicap (1400m)

02 American Star 2/1: 58 1 4 Mar '17 6.1L 60.0 585 59.0
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Fred
Factor

44

14.4

4.2

Months
Idle

Form
Score

12.4

224

9.2

BLP

20

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

9.4 Viney

16.4 Bell

52 Viney

Jockey

Davis

Crow

Davis

Age

™

G

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Port Augusta - Sunday, 20 June 2021

1:35PM - Billa Kalina Pastoral Company Benchmark 66 Handicap (1396m)

04 Rubble 4/2: 38 1 10 Jan 21 7.7L 60.0 61.5
07 Ambertone 2/1: 41 5 2 Aug '19 0.3L 55.0 60.0
01 Grinzinger Star 6/4: 28 8 8 Apr'19 7.4L 585 59.0
2:10 PM - Wilkatana Station Stays Benchmark 58 Handicap (1600m)
10 Cashing Up 2/1: 76 10 5 Dec'15 6.1L 54.0 575
3:25PM - Oldfield Memorial Squatters Cup (Benchmark 80 Hcp) (1867m)
07 Rex Goliath 2/1: 18 2 6 Aug'20 123L 575 58.0
03 Korodon 4/2: 45 8 5 Nov'l9 67L 585 580
06 Charlton 2/1: 48 11 4 Apr 21 4.2L 56.5 61.0
4:40 PM - Bollards L agoon Pastoral Company Benchmark 54 Handicap (1200m)
01 Wounded Soldier ~ 4/2: 29 3 9 Aug'20  71L 590 615
13 Equal Balance 2/1: 37 4 2 Nov '17 10L 59.0 60.0
02 Domination 2/1: 53 8 3 Feb'19 30L 575 61.5
05 He Will Boom 2/1: 25 10 7 Mar'l9  22L 600 575
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Now

56.0
54.0
59.0

54.0

54.0

61.5
615
60.5
59.5

Fred
Factor

5.8
34
82

838

10.0

5.8

110

8.4
-0.1

Months
Idle

10

10

Form
Score

16.8
10.4
24.2

238

18.0
16.2
20.8

23.0

194
16.9

BLP

15

16

13

15

19

11

Value

31

Emerg
Factor

6.8
8.4
16.2

18.8

12.0
11.2
16.8

14.0

16.4
9.9

Trainer

Byrnes
Oxlade
Mckerlie

Healy

O'Leary
Jolly
Jones

Byrnes
O'Leary
Young
Searle

Jockey

So
Potter
Stra

Logan

Zechner
Chung
Tootell

Zechner
Lions
Tootell
Logan

Age

5G
6M
5G

8G

7G
7G
7G

5G
6G
6G
5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Kempsey - Sunday, 20 June 2021

2:15PM - HLW PROJECTS BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1250m)

06 Capannello 4/3: 54 1 8 Jan '17
3:30 PM - WAUCHOPE RSL WAUCHOPE CUP (1450m)
04 Evopex 2/1: 41 11 3 Oct '18
4:09PM - M & SPRINT 'THE BAGO BLUFF* WAUCHOPE SPRINT (1000m)
06 Redcore 2/1: 41 1 7 Mar '19
03 Remova 4/2: 41 13 11 Oct '19

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

2.0L 59.5 615
33L 58.0 55.0

8.4L 58.0 58.5
6.6L 61.0 57.0
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Wt
Now

59.0

56.0

56.5
59.0

Fred
Factor

32

7.6
1.9

Months
Idle

Form
Score

122

134

25.6
259

BLP

11

14
12

Value

7.6

Emerg Trainer
Factor

4.2 Jones

10.4 Jarvis

18.6 Bellamy
149 Sylvester

Jockey

Arnold

Grisedale

Grisedale
Bullock

Age

G

G

6G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Ballarat Synthetic - Sunday, 20 June 2021

2:55PM - Hygain Winners Choice 0 - 58 Handicap (1200m)
08 Play Master 7/3:81 8 8 Jul ‘17 7.5L 58.0 59.0 575 7.8 238 15 15.8 Smith Newitt 12G
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Tote Horse

Coonamble - Sunday, 20 June 2021

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

3:10PM - SWANNY’'S FOODS SHOWCASE CLASS 3HANDICAP (1100m)

01 Scout

2/1: 24

8

1

Dec'19

69.0

4:21 PM - QUBE AGRI BENCHMARK 58 SHOWCASE HANDICAP (1600m)

10 Ollivander

2/1: 30

15

3

Dec'17

10L 555 58.5
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Wt
Now

60.5

55.5

Fred
Factor

-6.6

34

Months
Idle

Form
Score

24

214

BLP

Value

15.6

Emerg
Factor

14

18.4

Trainer

Sinclair

Lunn

Jockey Age
Golden 4G
Gallagher 5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Kilcoy - Sunday, 20 June 2021

3:19PM - KEITH BEAVISMEMORIAL KILCOY CUP BENCHMARK 75 Handicap (1500m)

03 Gunnobe
05 Bryneich

2/1: 21
3/2: 45

1
10

4
7

Jan ‘21
Oct '18

Last Carried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

82L 56.5
6.8L 575

57.0 575
585 57.0
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Fred Months

Factor

9.4
7.1

Idle

4

Form
Score

14.4
24.1

BLP

13
14

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

10.4 Hatch
17.1 Anderson

Jockey

Nothdurft
Y oshida

Age

5M
G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Kalgoorlie - Sunday, 20 June 2021

4:00PM - OLIVE THOMPSON MEMORIAL HANDICAP (1606m)

04 Hip Wiggle 201: 27 2 2  May20 02L 600 585
4:35PM - JOHN MATTHEW & SONSHANDICAP (1100m)
04 More Snitzel V1:9 1 9 W20  90L 580 570
5:15PM - JOAN PERCY MEMORIAL HANDICAP (1100m)
05 Super Ex 2/1: 24 1 7 Sep'l7  40L 590 570
02 Little Hercules 2/1: 40 2 7 Apr'l7  37L 570 610
08 Tamali 4/2: 20 5 13 Oct'20  63L 550 540
5:50 PM - KALGOORLIE CITY FOOTBALL CLUB HANDICAP (1200m)
04 Nest Action 2/1: 28 3 6 Jn'20 69L 550 575
03 Sharpbob 2/1: 61 12 4 Aug'20 24L 600 585
01 Fiery Water 6/3: 11 14 4  May2l 12L 600 585
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Wt
Now

56.5

59.0

58.0
58.5
575

58.0
59.5
60.5

Fred
Factor

9.0

17
8.0
75

11

0.4

Months
Idle

12

11

10

Form
Score

0.3

19.0

9.7
17.0
255

20.1
16.8
184

BLP

18

14
20

17

Value

11.7

Emerg
Factor

-1.7

10.0

2.7
10.0
125

141
12.8
14.4

Trainer Jockey

Grantham  Parnham

Brown Pateman
Fernie Becker
Brown Stanley
Fernie McNaught
Fernie Parnham
Fernie McNaught
Durrant Stanley

aMm

3G

6G
6G
4M

5G
8G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic - Sunday, 20 June 2021

4:17 PM - Birdcage Tavern & Function Centre Benchmark 78 Hcp (1350m)

01 Overplay 2/1:23 1 3 Jan '18 22L 585 58.0 59.0 22
02 Super Swoop 6/3: 44 4 14 Jun'19  183L 54.0 545 585 222
06 The Master Speed 1/1: 69 5 6 Jan '16 41L 56.0 55.0 55.0 25
05 Date Night 1. 27 7 7 Feb'17 21L 62.0 60.0 555 -4.5
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

6.2
40.2
135

BLP

36

Value

75

Emerg Trainer
Factor

3.2 Stevenson
26.2 Blacker
7.5 Curran
2.5 Hamer

Jockey

Jordan
Muhcu
Luximon
Wells

Age

6G
6G
8G
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Sha Tin - Sunday, 20 June 2021

5:00 PM - The Premier Plate (1800m)

01 Southern Legend 14/4: 51 2 3 Oct '16 35L 57.0 570 605 6.2 11.2 9 8.2 Fownes Purton
5:35 PM - Opal Hep (C4) (1600m)

13 Prime Star 24/6: 3 13 8 Feb 21 6.0L 545 530 545 4.8 4 258 12 17.8 Millard Hamelin
6:35 PM - Amber Hcp (C3) (1200m)

06 Mig Energy 2/1: 24 9 5 Aug ‘18 33L 57.0 575 555 25 16.5 7 115 Cruz Poon
7:10 PM - Alexandrite Hcp (C2) (1400m)

03 Assimilate 10/4: 37 5 10 May '18 6.8L 57.0 540 57.0 45 195 14 95 Ting Schofield
7:45 PM - Aquamarine Hcp (C3) (1400m)

02 Apache Pass 2/1:8 1 10 Aug '19 9.5L 59.0 605 59.0 10.7 217 20 11.7 O'sullivan  Chau
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Pontefract - Monday, 21 June 2021

2:25 AM - Tribute Bands Family Day 25th July Handicap (1320m)
08 Abduction 7/2:3 7 1 Nov '14 59.0 130.0 55.2 632 56 62.2 Fahey Hanagan 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Wangar atta - Monday, 21 June 2021

3:00 PM - Muddy Waters Café BM 58 Handicap (1590m)

01 Exhibition 2/1:9 4 13 Jun '20 33.2L
4:30 PM - Your Everyday Gourmet BM58 Handicap (1170m)
14 Von Saga 2/1: 17 1 11 Aug'20 12.8L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt

575 555
58.0 58.0
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Wt
Now

65.0

61.0

Fred
Factor

375

151

Months
Idle

12

Form
Score

271

BLP

50

26

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

415 McCarthy

16.1 Yargi

Jockey

Bryan

Bryan

Age

3G

6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Lismore - Tuesday, 22 June 2021

3:35PM - SNACK THE TRACK SAT JULY 24 BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1526m)
02 Autumn Splendour  2/1: 15 11 8 Aug '19 6.0L 57.0 600 615 11.8 308 19 22.8 Dunn McGuren 4M
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